•	 Front	slotted	hole	for
mounting	directly	to	face	frame
•	 Full	extension,	non-handed	design
•	 Lever	disconnect
•	 Continuous	bearings	ensure
smooth	and	quiet	performance
•	 Bearing	detent	holds	bearing	cage	to	front
of	slide	when	drawer	is	removed
Series:	 PRO	100
Type:	 Full	Extension	Ball	Bearing
Mounting:	 Side
Weight	Rating:	 100	lbs.
Clearance:	 1/2"	+1/32"	-0
Material:	 Cold	Rolled	Steel
Hole	Pattern:	 32mm
Finish:	 Bright	Zinc
Industry	Rated:	 BHMA,	KCMA,	BIFMA
PART # Nominal
Length
Actual
Length Extension Pairs
Per Box
PRO100-10BM 10" 250mm 250mm 10
PRO100-12BM 12" 300mm 300mm 10
PRO100-14BM 14" 350mm 350mm 10
PRO100-16BM 16" 400mm 400mm 10
PRO100-18BM 18" 450mm 450mm 10
PRO100-20BM 20" 500mm 500mm 10
PRO100-22BM 22" 550mm 550mm 10
PRO100-24BM 24" 600mm 600mm 10
PRO100-26BM 26" 650mm 650mm 10
PRO100-28BM 28" 700mm 700mm 10
100 lb Ball Bearing Slide
•	 Quality	at	an	affordable	price
•	 Backed	by	limited	lifetime	warranty
•	 Inventoried	locally	for	expedient	delivery